

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2561 of 2003

H. Chandra Shekar

...Appellant(s)

vs.

State of Karnataka & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 07/04/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv. for
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, not to be taken up today.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER